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       AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

The Alexander Hamilton… 

17th St. Croix International Marathon (Virtual/Fantasy)2022                                 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

 

          ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 26.2 Mile RACE *********** 

    1 ORIN Housa          34 Diplomat                      2:17:25  

    2 WILBUR Monsanto     32 U.S. Air force                2:20:36  

    3 WAMPEA Klinka       29 Oklahoma City,                2:21:33  

    4 DONNIE Mack         22 San Mateo, CA                 2:21:33  

    5 JOSE Hemosa         28 Guatemala                     2:21:44  

    6 JOSE Alvarado       29 Juarez, Mexico                2:21:50  

    7 PHILIPP Smith       33 Marines                       2:24:50  

    8 KRAGG Orthwello     35 Diplomat                      2:25:00  

    9 ALebirto Gonzalvez  31 Madrid, Spain                 2:25:55  

   10 LAZARU Quick        24 Antwerpt, Bel                 2:25:59  

   11 KEN Oshika          22 Osaka, Japan                  2:26:03  

   12 KEN Sato            24 Tokyo, JPN                    2:26:33  

   13 ALFONSO Pinkas      27 Shreveport, LA                2:27:33  

   14 CLAYTON Navaro      23 US Air Force                  2:27:36  

   15 QUINN Cleaver       28 Panama                        2:28:10  

   16 ADAM Zorn           26 Athens, Greece                2:28:12  

   17 MIKA Wonka          31 Poland                        2:28:26  

   18 FERNANDO Framil     25 Bronx, NY                     2:28:36  

   19 WALTER Meadows      26 Portsmoth, NH                 2:28:52  

   20 OLIVER Catanos      39 Diplomat                      2:39:20  

   21 ANI Praka           33 India                         2:39:40  

   22 FERNANDO Preta      39 Italy                         2:39:52  

   23 MATII Praka         38 Finland                       2:39:55  
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   24 FILBA Winton        37 Spur, TX                      2:39:59  

   25 ORSEMI Hallwak      38 Capetown, South               2:39:59  

   26 ERSI Mangda         33 India                         2:41:10  

   27 KATO Yamashita      43 OSAKA, Japan                  2:42:20  

   28 YASHIRO Kisimota    44 Tokyo, Japan                  2:44:20  

   29 ATHA Wentworth      44 Olympia, Washin               2:44:50  

   30 OWEN Kraigher       46 Lima, Peru                    2:45:30  

   31 NARKOS Mraeme       38 Athens, Greece                2:45:45  

   32 WILL Orr            41 Toledo, OHIO                  2:46:30  

   33 RENALDO Pobellino   49 Buenos Aires, A               2:47:00  

   34 JEAN Andre-Honre    58 French Guiana                 2:55:30  

   35 ROGER Fairchilde    49 Melborne, Austr               2:55:55  

   36 EDUARDO Luis EDUAR  39 Maywood, IL                   2:56:10  

   37 WORL Hunnington     29 Cambridge                     2:56:40  

   38 O. Cannon           27 Northern Irelan               3:01:10  

   39 KRAIG Worthew       36 Gibralta                      3:15:20  

   40 PABLO Mendosa       46 Barcelona, Spai               3:25:44  

   41 KIPPLO Moore        66 Nashville, TN                 3:30:32  

   42 ALBERT Kiproch      25 Kenya                         3:32:41  

   43 WINIFRED Mock       36 Poland                        3:33:00  

   44 DOMINGO Puchinii    38 Italy                         3:35:10  

   45 OST Helmm           34 Iceland                       3:35:44  

   46 WENDALL Osa         55 San Francisco,                3:36:22  

   47 WILSON Bipta        28 Mombasa, Kenya                3:36:44  

   48 OSCAR Benton        57 Clovis,NM                     3:40:14  

   49 SIGRID Sena         47 Geneva, Switzee               3:40:44  

   50 R.D. Boston         66 Chapel Hill, NC               3:41:55  

   51 ANTONIO Barrios     41 San Francisco,                3:42:02  

   52 MUSULINI Kron       39 Seattle, WA                   3:42:14  

   53 EDMONSON Edwards    51 Newark,NJ                     3:42:44  

   54 PABLO Hernandez     47 Vera Cruz, Mexi               3:50:10  

   55 HILDGH Oscar        66 Owensburg, KY                 3:55:21  

   56 NATHAN Worthington  55 Brussels, Belgi               3:59:44  

   57 SIG Holmgren        45 Denmark                       4:25:33  

   58 JOLKA Rudd          68 Malta Hotel                   4:45:44  

   59 JOSEPH Johnson      55 Owensboro, Kent               4:50:55  

   60 BOBBY Fendra        66 Billings, Monta               4:51:22  

   61 PHALEN Kronck       55 Anchorage, AL                 4:51:50  

   62 CLARENCE Dean       41 Seattle, WA                   5:30:33  

   63 PAO Cintao          44 Lisbon, Portuga               5:55:33  

   64 WILMOT Cataka       46 Vera Cruz, Mexi               5:58:47  

   65 REESE Wexta         44 Manhattan, NY                 6:02:55  

   66 OSCA Owen           39 Toronto, Canada               6:10:00  

   67 REX Mecao           39 Mexico City, Me               6:10:25  

   68 OTAA Klempi         45 Provo,UT                      6:11:22  

   69 JUAN Dorango        68 Lima, Peru                    6:11:55  
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Christiansted National Historic Site (Start/Finish St. Croix 

International Marathon… 

Christiansted National Historic Site (U.S. National Park Service) 

(nps.gov) 

 

https://www.nps.gov/chri/index.htm  

 

         ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS FOR 26.2 Mile RACE *********** 

    1 SHINA Opta          35 Diplomat                      2:45:30  

    2 KLARA Swakk         36 Lucerne, Switze               2:50:33  

    3 IRENA Kinal         46 Pheonix, AR                   3:15:20  

    4 SARI Isaac          36 Southern CA                   3:30:55  

    5 I. DRAGOS           25 Mati, Greece                  3:30:59  

    6 NALA Ilbuska        34 Istanbul, Turke               3:32:10  

    7 ELIZABETH Kamil     48 Cairo, IL                     3:35:49  

    8 LORAINE Bostona     55 Honolu, HI                    3:39:11  

    9 PIORA Penn          25 Oslo, Norway                  4:05:56  

   10 WILMA Winn          41 Denmark                       4:10:44  

   11 ESTER Rodinga       44 Spain                         4:46:55  

   12 HORTENSE Kirch      33 Berlin, Germany               4:50:55  

   13 EVA Hita            26 West Indies                   4:59:10  

   14 SARA Smiles         25 El Paso, TX                   5:10:55  

   15 KRYSTIL Corema      26 Ogden, UT                     5:11:36  

   16 LORA Bey            22 Loredo, TX                    5:14:33  

   17 SUSAN Polk          29 Davenport, IA                 5:30:22  

   18 ANNA Smith          55 Pasadena, CA                  5:35:45  

   19 KLARA Smothers      41 France                        5:50:33  

   20 WIMBA Karolii       39 Florence, Italy               5:56:55  

   21 CHRISTINE Smathers  45 Sacremento, CA                5:57:22  

   22 ANN MARIE Price     26 Duke                          6:02:22  

   23 SHERMAL Quarles     55 NYC                           6:02:41  

   24 GINA Hurda          53 Vera Cruz, Mexi               6:12:25  

   25 EMELDA Soranas      55 Miami, FL                     6:12:54  

   26 PRENTICE Keller     55 United Nations                6:13:38  

   27 JUNE East           55 Montreal, Canad               6:25:45  

   28 INEDLA Kroger       24 Warsaw, Poland                6:25:51  

   29 SABRINA Growzer     59 Denver, Colorad               6:30:45  
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   30 BLUE Runner         68 Roswell, NV                   6:51:55  

   31 MAGORIE Wisbashi    46 Macon, Georgia                6:51:59  

   32 AVA Modelas         48 Panama                        6:52:12  

   33 QUINCY Wall         41 Liberia, Africa               6:52:23  

   34 BLANCHE Aronald     48 Windsor, Canada               6:52:44  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1    46 I. DRAGOS           25 Mati, Greece          3:30:59  

    2    65 PIORA Penn          25 Oslo, Norway          4:05:56  

    3    74 EVA Hita            26 West Indies           4:59:10  

    4    75 SARA Smiles         25 El Paso, TX           5:10:55  

    5    76 KRYSTIL Corema      26 Ogden, UT             5:11:36  

    6    77 LORA Bey            22 Loredo, TX            5:14:33  

    7    78 SUSAN Polk          29 Davenport, IA         5:30:22  

    8    86 ANN MARIE Price     26 Duke                  6:02:22  

    9    97 INEDLA Kroger       24 Warsaw, Poland        6:25:51  

MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 

    1     3 WAMPEA Klinka       29 Oklahoma City, OK     2:21:33  

    2     4 DONNIE Mack         22 San Mateo, CA         2:21:33  

    3     5 JOSE Hemosa         28 Guatemala             2:21:44  

    4     6 JOSE Alvarado       29 Juarez, Mexico        2:21:50  

    5    10 LAZARU Quick        24 Antwerpt, Bel         2:25:59  

    6    11 KEN Oshika          22 Osaka, Japan          2:26:03  

    7    12 KEN Sato            24 Tokyo, JPN            2:26:33  

    8    13 ALFONSO Pinkas      27 Shreveport, LA        2:27:33  

    9    14 CLAYTON Navaro      23 US Air Force          2:27:36  

   10    15 QUINN Cleaver       28 Panama                2:28:10  

   11    16 ADAM Zorn           26 Athens, Greece        2:28:12  

   12    18 FERNANDO Framil     25 Bronx, NY             2:28:36  

   13    19 WALTER Meadows      26 Portsmoth, NH         2:28:52  

   14    39 WORL Hunnington     29 Cambridge             2:56:40  

   15    40 O. Cannon           27 Northern Ireland      3:01:10  

   16    48 ALBERT Kiproch      25 Kenya                 3:32:41  

   17    54 WILSON Bipta        28 Mombasa, Kenya        3:36:44  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1    31 SHINA Opta          35 Diplomat              2:45:30  

    2    35 KLARA Swakk         36 Lucerne, Switzerla    2:50:33  

    3    45 SARI Isaac          36 Southern CA           3:30:55  

    4    47 NALA Ilbuska        34 Istanbul, Turkey      3:32:10  

    5    71 HORTENSE Kirch      33 Berlin, Germany       4:50:55  

    6    83 WIMBA Karolii       39 Florence, Italy       5:56:55  

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 

    1     1 ORIN Housa          34 Diplomat              2:17:25  

    2     2 WILBUR Monsanto     32 U.S. Air force        2:20:36  

    3     7 PHILIPP Smith       33 Marines               2:24:50  

    4     8 KRAGG Orthwello     35 Diplomat              2:25:00  

    5     9 ALebirto Gonzalvez  31 Madrid, Spain         2:25:55  

    6    17 MIKA Wonka          31 Poland                2:28:26  

    7    20 OLIVER Catanos      39 Diplomat              2:39:20  

    8    21 ANI Praka           33 India                 2:39:40  

    9    22 FERNANDO Preta      39 Italy                 2:39:52  

   10    23 MATII Praka         38 Finland               2:39:55  

   11    24 FILBA Winton        37 Spur, TX              2:39:59  

   12    25 ORSEMI Hallwak      38 Capetown, South Af    2:39:59  

   13    26 ERSI Mangda         33 India                 2:41:10  
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   14    32 NARKOS Mraeme       38 Athens, Greece        2:45:45  

   15    38 EDUARDO Luis EDUAR  39 Maywood, IL           2:56:10  

   16    41 KRAIG Worthew       36 Gibralta              3:15:20  

   17    49 WINIFRED Mock       36 Poland                3:33:00  

   18    50 DOMINGO Puchinii    38 Italy                 3:35:10  

   19    51 OST Helmm           34 Iceland               3:35:44  

   20    60 MUSULINI Kron       39 Seattle, WA           3:42:14  

   21    89 OSCA Owen           39 Toronto, Canada       6:10:00  

   22    90 REX Mecao           39 Mexico City, Mexic    6:10:25  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    42 IRENA Kinal         46 Pheonix, AR           3:15:20  

    2    52 ELIZABETH Kamil     48 Cairo, IL             3:35:49  

    3    66 WILMA Winn          41 Denmark               4:10:44  

    4    69 ESTER Rodinga       44 Spain                 4:46:55  

    5    81 KLARA Smothers      41 France                5:50:33  

    6    84 CHRISTINE Smathers  45 Sacremento, CA        5:57:22  

    7   100 MAGORIE Wisbashi    46 Macon, Georgia        6:51:59  

    8   101 AVA Modelas         48 Panama                6:52:12  

    9   102 QUINCY Wall         41 Liberia, Africa       6:52:23  

   10   103 BLANCHE Aronald     48 Windsor, Canada       6:52:44  

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 

    1    27 KATO Yamashita      43 OSAKA, Japan          2:42:20  

    2    28 YASHIRO Kisimota    44 Tokyo, Japan          2:44:20  

    3    29 ATHA Wentworth      44 Olympia, Washingto    2:44:50  

    4    30 OWEN Kraigher       46 Lima, Peru            2:45:30  

    5    33 WILL Orr            41 Toledo, OHIO          2:46:30  

    6    34 RENALDO Pobellino   49 Buenos Aires, Arge    2:47:00  

    7    37 ROGER Fairchilde    49 Melborne, Australi    2:55:55  

    8    43 PABLO Mendosa       46 Barcelona, Spain      3:25:44  

    9    57 SIGRID Sena         47 Geneva, Switzeelan    3:40:44  

   10    59 ANTONIO Barrios     41 San Francisco, CA     3:42:02  

   11    62 PABLO Hernandez     47 Vera Cruz, Mexico     3:50:10  

   12    67 SIG Holmgren        45 Denmark               4:25:33  

   13    79 CLARENCE Dean       41 Seattle, WA           5:30:33  

   14    82 PAO Cintao          44 Lisbon, Portugal      5:55:33  

   15    85 WILMOT Cataka       46 Vera Cruz, Mexico     5:58:47  

   16    88 REESE Wexta         44 Manhattan, NY         6:02:55  

   17    91 OTAA Klempi         45 Provo,UT              6:11:22  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    55 LORAINE Bostona     55 Honolu, HI            3:39:11  

    2    80 ANNA Smith          55 Pasadena, CA          5:35:45  

    3    87 SHERMAL Quarles     55 NYC                   6:02:41  

    4    93 GINA Hurda          53 Vera Cruz, Mexico     6:12:25  

    5    94 EMELDA Soranas      55 Miami, FL             6:12:54  

    6    95 PRENTICE Keller     55 United Nations        6:13:38  

    7    96 JUNE East           55 Montreal, Canada      6:25:45  

    8    98 SABRINA Growzer     59 Denver, Colorado      6:30:45  

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 

    1    36 JEAN Andre-Honre    58 French Guiana         2:55:30  

    2    53 WENDALL Osa         55 San Francisco, CA     3:36:22  

    3    56 OSCAR Benton        57 Clovis,NM             3:40:14  

    4    61 EDMONSON Edwards    51 Newark,NJ             3:42:44  

    5    64 NATHAN Worthington  55 Brussels, Belgium     3:59:44  

    6    70 JOSEPH Johnson      55 Owensboro, Kentuck    4:50:55  
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    7    73 PHALEN Kronck       55 Anchorage, AL         4:51:50  

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    99 BLUE Runner         68 Roswell, NV           6:51:55  

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 

    1    44 KIPPLO Moore        66 Nashville, TN         3:30:32  

    2    58 R.D. Boston         66 Chapel Hill, NC       3:41:55  

    3    63 HILDGH Oscar        66 Owensburg, KY         3:55:21  

    4    68 JOLKA Rudd          68 Malta Hotel           4:45:44  

    5    72 BOBBY Fendra        66 Billings, Montana     4:51:22  

    6    92 JUAN Dorango        68 Lima, Peru            6:11:55  

 

                           

AWARD LIST FOR RACE 

The Alexander Hamilton… 

17th St. Croix International Marathon (Virtual/Fantasy) 

                                   2022 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Place Name               Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

    1 ORIN Housa          34 M Diplomat                      2:17:25  5:15  

    2 WILBUR Monsanto     32 M U.S. Air force                2:20:36  5:22  

    3 WAMPEA Klinka       29 M Oklahoma City,                2:21:33  5:25  

    4 DONNIE Mack         22 M San Mateo, CA                 2:21:33  5:25  

    5 JOSE Hemosa         28 M Guatemala                     2:21:44  5:25  

    6 JOSE Alvarado       29 M Juarez, Mexico                2:21:50  5:25  

    7 PHILIPP Smith       33 M Marines                       2:24:50  5:32  

    8 KRAGG Orthwello     35 M Diplomat                      2:25:00  5:33  

    9 ALebirto Gonzalvez  31 M Madrid, Spain                 2:25:55  5:35  

   10 LAZARU Quick        24 M Antwerpt, Bel                 2:25:59  5:35  

   11 KEN Oshika          22 M Osaka, Japan                  2:26:03  5:35  

   12 KEN Sato            24 M Tokyo, JPN                    2:26:33  5:36  

   13 ALFONSO Pinkas      27 M Shreveport, LA                2:27:33  5:38  

   14 CLAYTON Navaro      23 M US Air Force                  2:27:36  5:39  

   15 QUINN Cleaver       28 M Panama                        2:28:10  5:40  

   16 ADAM Zorn           26 M Athens, Greece                2:28:12  5:40  

   17 MIKA Wonka          31 M Poland                        2:28:26  5:40  

   18 FERNANDO Framil     25 M Bronx, NY                     2:28:36  5:41  
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   19 WALTER Meadows      26 M Portsmoth, NH                 2:28:52  5:41  

   20 OLIVER Catanos      39 M Diplomat                      2:39:20  6:05  

   21 ANI Praka           33 M India                         2:39:40  6:06  

   22 FERNANDO Preta      39 M Italy                         2:39:52  6:07  

   23 MATII Praka         38 M Finland                       2:39:55  6:07  

   24 FILBA Winton        37 M Spur, TX                      2:39:59  6:07  

   25 ORSEMI Hallwak      38 M Capetown, South               2:39:59  6:07  

   26 ERSI Mangda         33 M India                         2:41:10  6:10  

   27 KATO Yamashita      43 M OSAKA, Japan                  2:42:20  6:12  

   28 YASHIRO Kisimota    44 M Tokyo, Japan                  2:44:20  6:17  

   29 ATHA Wentworth      44 M Olympia, Washin               2:44:50  6:18  

   30 OWEN Kraigher       46 M Lima, Peru                    2:45:30  6:19  

   31 SHINA Opta          35 F Diplomat                      2:45:30  6:19  

   32 NARKOS Mraeme       38 M Athens, Greece                2:45:45  6:20  

   33 WILL Orr            41 M Toledo, OHIO                  2:46:30  6:22  

   34 RENALDO Pobellino   49 M Buenos Aires, A               2:47:00  6:23  

   35 KLARA Swakk         36 F Lucerne, Switze               2:50:33  6:31  

   36 JEAN Andre-Honre    58 M French Guiana                 2:55:30  6:42  

   37 ROGER Fairchilde    49 M Melborne, Austr               2:55:55  6:43  

   38 EDUARDO Luis EDUAR  39 M Maywood, IL                   2:56:10  6:44  

   39 WORL Hunnington     29 M Cambridge                     2:56:40  6:45  

   40 O. Cannon           27 M Northern Irelan               3:01:10  6:55  

   41 KRAIG Worthew       36 M Gibralta                      3:15:20  7:28  

   42 IRENA Kinal         46 F Pheonix, AR                   3:15:20  7:28  

   43 PABLO Mendosa       46 M Barcelona, Spai               3:25:44  7:52  

   44 KIPPLO Moore        66 M Nashville, TN                 3:30:32  8:03  

   45 SARI Isaac          36 F Southern CA                   3:30:55  8:04  

   46 I. DRAGOS           25 F Mati, Greece                  3:30:59  8:04  

   47 NALA Ilbuska        34 F Istanbul, Turke               3:32:10  8:06  

   48 ALBERT Kiproch      25 M Kenya                         3:32:41  8:08  

   49 WINIFRED Mock       36 M Poland                        3:33:00  8:08  

   50 DOMINGO Puchinii    38 M Italy                         3:35:10  8:13  

 

 
Salt River National Historic Park and Ecological Preserve 

Salt River Bay National Historical Park and Ecological Preserve (U.S. National 
Park Service) (nps.gov) 
 
https://www.nps.gov/sari/index.htm  
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                            AWARD LIST FOR  RACE 

The Alexander Hamilton… 

17th St. Croix International Marathon (Virtual/Fantasy) 

                                   2022 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Place Name               Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

   51 OST Helmm           34 M Iceland                       3:35:44  8:15  

   52 ELIZABETH Kamil     48 F Cairo, IL                     3:35:49  8:15  

   53 WENDALL Osa         55 M San Francisco,                3:36:22  8:16  

   54 WILSON Bipta        28 M Mombasa, Kenya                3:36:44  8:17  

   55 LORAINE Bostona     55 F Honolu, HI                    3:39:11  8:22  

   56 OSCAR Benton        57 M Clovis,NM                     3:40:14  8:25  

   57 SIGRID Sena         47 M Geneva, Switzee               3:40:44  8:26  

   58 R.D. Boston         66 M Chapel Hill, NC               3:41:55  8:29  

   59 ANTONIO Barrios     41 M San Francisco,                3:42:02  8:29  

   60 MUSULINI Kron       39 M Seattle, WA                   3:42:14  8:29  

   61 EDMONSON Edwards    51 M Newark,NJ                     3:42:44  8:31  

   62 PABLO Hernandez     47 M Vera Cruz, Mexi               3:50:10  8:48  

   63 HILDGH Oscar        66 M Owensburg, KY                 3:55:21  8:59  

   64 NATHAN Worthington  55 M Brussels, Belgi               3:59:44  9:09  

   65 PIORA Penn          25 F Oslo, Norway                  4:05:56  9:24  

   66 WILMA Winn          41 F Denmark                       4:10:44  9:35  

   67 SIG Holmgren        45 M Denmark                       4:25:33 10:09  

   68 JOLKA Rudd          68 M Malta Hotel                   4:45:44 10:55  

   69 ESTER Rodinga       44 F Spain                         4:46:55 10:58  

   70 JOSEPH Johnson      55 M Owensboro, Kent               4:50:55 11:07  

   71 HORTENSE Kirch      33 F Berlin, Germany               4:50:55 11:07  

   72 BOBBY Fendra        66 M Billings, Monta               4:51:22 11:08  

   73 PHALEN Kronck       55 M Anchorage, AL                 4:51:50 11:09  

   74 EVA Hita            26 F West Indies                   4:59:10 11:26  

   75 SARA Smiles         25 F El Paso, TX                   5:10:55 11:53  

   76 KRYSTIL Corema      26 F Ogden, UT                     5:11:36 11:54  

   77 LORA Bey            22 F Loredo, TX                    5:14:33 12:01  

   78 SUSAN Polk          29 F Davenport, IA                 5:30:22 12:37  

   79 CLARENCE Dean       41 M Seattle, WA                   5:30:33 12:37  

   80 ANNA Smith          55 F Pasadena, CA                  5:35:45 12:49  

   81 KLARA Smothers      41 F France                        5:50:33 13:23  

   82 PAO Cintao          44 M Lisbon, Portuga               5:55:33 13:35  

   83 WIMBA Karolii       39 F Florence, Italy               5:56:55 13:38  

   84 CHRISTINE Smathers  45 F Sacremento, CA                5:57:22 13:39  

   85 WILMOT Cataka       46 M Vera Cruz, Mexi               5:58:47 13:42  

   86 ANN MARIE Price     26 F Duke                          6:02:22 13:50  

   87 SHERMAL Quarles     55 F NYC                           6:02:41 13:51  

   88 REESE Wexta         44 M Manhattan, NY                 6:02:55 13:52  

   89 OSCA Owen           39 M Toronto, Canada               6:10:00 14:08  

   90 REX Mecao           39 M Mexico City, Me               6:10:25 14:09  

   91 OTAA Klempi         45 M Provo,UT                      6:11:22 14:11  

   92 JUAN Dorango        68 M Lima, Peru                    6:11:55 14:12  

   93 GINA Hurda          53 F Vera Cruz, Mexi               6:12:25 14:13  

   94 EMELDA Soranas      55 F Miami, FL                     6:12:54 14:14  

   95 PRENTICE Keller     55 F United Nations                6:13:38 14:16  

   96 JUNE East           55 F Montreal, Canad               6:25:45 14:44  

   97 INEDLA Kroger       24 F Warsaw, Poland                6:25:51 14:44  
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   98 SABRINA Growzer     59 F Denver, Colorad               6:30:45 14:55  

   99 BLUE Runner         68 F Roswell, NV                   6:51:55 15:44  

  100 MAGORIE Wisbashi    46 F Macon, Georgia                6:51:59 15:44  
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      The The 17th St. Croix International Marathon (Virtual/Fantasy) 

                                   2022 

                       St. Croix Virgin Islands USA 

               Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

Place Name               Age S City            St Club       Time    Pace      

===== ================== === = =============== == ========== ======= =====  

  101 AVA Modelas         48 F Panama                        6:52:12 15:44  

  102 QUINCY Wall         41 F Liberia, Africa               6:52:23 15:45  

  103 BLANCHE Aronald     48 F Windsor, Canada               6:52:44 15:46  

 Salt River National Historic Park and Ecological Preserve 

Salt River Bay National Historical Park and Ecological Preserve (U.S. National 
Park Service) (nps.gov) 
 
https://www.nps.gov/sari/index.htm 
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